Prew
Prew Next
Next
R
R
10 13-
Detailed product specifications are available on: . . .us 100y com twDetailed product specifications are available on: . . .us 100y com tw2.00mm(0.078") Vertical Headers
SPECIFICATION

5
0
.
7
3
0
.
6 00.
7
2
0
.
1 20.
2 54.
Part No. Product No. Description Contacts Width(inch)
5787 C21-10P 2.54mm IDC DIP Flat Cable Plugs 10P 0.1*0.1
8741 C21-14P 2.54mm IDC DIP Flat Cable Plugs 14P 0.1*0.1
8742 C21-16P 2.54mm IDC DIP Flat Cable Plugs 16P 0.1*0.1
8743 C21-20P 2.54mm IDC DIP Flat Cable Plugs 20P 0.1*0.1
8745 C21-24P 2.54mm IDC DIP Flat Cable Plugs 24P 0.1*0.1
8744 C21-26P 2.54mm IDC DIP Flat Cable Plugs 26P 0.1*0.1
8746 C21-30P 2.54mm IDC DIP Flat Cable Plugs 30P 0.1*0.1
5972 C21-34P 2.54mm IDC DIP Flat Cable Plugs 34P 0.1*0.1
8747 C21-40P 2.54mm IDC DIP Flat Cable Plugs 40P 0.1*0.1
ELECTRICAL CHARACTERISTICS
:
:
:

15.24
15.24
--
15.24
A
B
0 6.
6 8. 7 2.
0 3.
D
C 24P
B
2 54.
27
Part No. Product No. Description Contacts Width(inch)
3813 C22-10P 2.54mm IDC DIP Flat Cable Plugs 10P 0.1*0.3
7823 C22-14P 2.54mm IDC DIP Flat Cable Plugs 14P 0.1*0.3
4198 C22-16P 2.54mm IDC DIP Flat Cable Plugs 16P 0.1*0.3
4205 C22-18P 2.54mm IDC DIP Flat Cable Plugs 18P 0.1*0.3
4201 C22-20P 2.54mm IDC DIP Flat Cable Plugs 20P 0.1*0.3
4200 C23-24P 2.54mm IDC DIP Flat Cable Plugs 24P 0.1*0.6
4204 C23-28P 2.54mm IDC DIP Flat Cable Plugs 28P 0.1*0.6
4203 C23-32P 2.54mm IDC DIP Flat Cable Plugs 32P 0.1*0.6
4202 C23-40P 2.54mm IDC DIP Flat Cable Plugs 40P 0.1*0.6
Unit mm:
Unit mm:
RF COAXIAL CONNECTORS TOOLS/ - &
T E L : Taiwan:886 3 5753170- - Shenzhen:86 755 83298787- - Shanghai:86 21 54151736- -